3M™ Betafine™
XL Series
Absolute Rated Pleated Polypropylene
Filter Cartridges
2
3M™ Betafine™ XL Series Absolute Rated Pleated Polypropylene Filter Cartridges
3M™ Betafine™ XL series filter cartridges represent a major
advance in pleated filter technology. Building on 3M

contact with food.
Betafine™ XL Series Absolute Rated Pleated Polypropylene Filter Cartridges
3M™ Betafine™ XL Series Filters Ordering Guide
Cartridges
Cartridge
Code
Nominal
Length
Code
Filter Media
Code
Grade Code
& Rating End Modification Code Gasket/O-ring
Material Code
XL
091 9.75"
PP
Polypropylene
002 (0.2 µm) B0 — 226 O-ring & Spear, No Reinforcing Ring   A — Silicone
   B  — Fluorocarbon
  C — EPR
  D — Nitrile
  G2  — Polyethylene
   K3  —  FEP/PFA-
encapsulated
Fluorocarbon
10 10" 005 (0.5 µm) B1 — 226 O-ring & Spear, Polysulfone Ring
191 19.5" 010 (1 µm) B2 — 226 O-ring & Spear, Stainless Steel Ring
20 20" 025 (2.5 µm) C1 — 222 O-ring & Spear, Polysulfone Ring
291 29.25" 050 (5 µm) C2 — 222 O-ring & Spear, Stainless Steel Ring
30 30" 100 (10 µm) D — Double Open End (DOE)
391 39" 200 (20 µm) F0 — 222  O-ring & Flat Cap, No Reinforcing Ring
40 40" 400 (40 µm) F1 — 222  O-ring & Flat Cap, Polysulfone Ring
F2 — 222  O-ring & Flat Cap, Stainless Steel Ring
R — SOE w/ Stainless Steel Spring
B C D F R
1 Not available in B, C, F, Q, R and U end modifications.
2 Available in end modifications D, P, Q & R only.
3 O-rings only.
PLEASE NOTE: The Order Guide above
is for reference only.  Not all combinations
are available. Please consult with your
3M representative to determine the
appropriate part number for your application.
3M and Betafine are trademarks of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.
© 2020 3M Company.  All rights reserved.
70020186865  REV 1120sr
Your local distributor:
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone 1-800-243-6894